The

Rate Card (rates per issue)

Mariner

A Publication For Where Land Ends

Ad

contact patrick reynolds 310-397-1887

Actual Size

Single Rates

Discount = 4 + Issues

Full Page
1/2 Page
1/4 Page
1/8 Page
1/16 Page
Strip ad

Color ads = 50% additional.

(7.5"x10")
(7-5"x5")
(4.75"%4.75")
(4.75"%2.25")
(2.25"%2.25")

(1"x2.25")

$500.00
$275.00
$150.00
$900.00
565.00

540.00

w/Discount §400.00

w/Discount $200.00

w/Discount $125.00

w/Discount $75.00

w/Discount s50.00

w/Discount $30.00
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Strip $30
w/Discount

1/16 Page
$50 w/Discount

1/4 Page
$125 w/Discount

1/8 Page
Vertical
$75w/discount

1/2 Page

$200 w/Discount

The Mariner appears on the third Friday of each month.

The Deadline for submission is the 2nd Thursday of each month. JPEG, TIF and/or PDF files are the preferred format. Full color is an additional 50%.




